AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CT BPANO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE. PAGE OF 1 2					
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO17	2 24 D	4. RECURSTION PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (F replicable) CFO-12-030 dated: 2/7/12				icable)	
E.ISSUEDBY COOR U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Karla Garcia, 301-492-3603 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (Nomer to U.S. Nuclear Re- Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TNB-	rulat	ory Commission	OE 31	.00	
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	_				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sinest, county, State OAO CORPORATION	and ZP Code)		DKT	BA. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATI 86. DATED (SIEE ITEM 11)	KIN NO.		
Attn: Jeffery W. Funk							
5290 Shawnee Road				19A MODIFICATION OF CONTRO GS35F4524G NRC-DR3			
Alexandria VA 22312				108. DATED (SIER ITISM 13)			
DODE 074830209	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT		09-26-2007			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	A ICS:541511 IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACTAORDER OURORY) THE CHARGES SET FOR DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATIVE CR 43,109(b).	ATIONS OF CONTRACT NO. AS DESCRIBED IN THE NITEM WARE MADE IN THE C	S/OR ITES ONTRA	DERB, # 14. If CHOSER HC. 14 (TEM 10A. los, apprepriation daid, etc.)	ng hour		
D. OTHER physiolytype of modification and withoutly) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. X is	required to sign this docum	ent and return ¹	copie	s to the issuing office.			
M. DESCRIPTION OF AMERICAMPACTURE CATALOGUE COMMISSION (Organization) VICTASK Order 5, Fee Program Systems See page 2 for details. Total Obligated Amount: \$2,099,427.09 (Control order Ceiling: \$2,635,950.62 (CharPariod of Performance: 09/26/2007 - 3/25)	Factor hashing, including solchald Inchanged) nged)		(s.)				
Except so provided heath, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ad in Barn SA or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in fell I I ISA. NAME AND YITLE OF CONTR					
JEHRY W. Funk Cont.	rect Max.	Joseph L. Widdur Contracting Offi	cer		Hac	DATE SIGNE	
138, CONTRACTORISE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	- 2/29/2012	- I Jilly	Conta	V. Ang	- 5	2/29	1/12
MSN 7540-01-163-8070 PREMOUS BOTTON NOT USABLE		V		Presided	by GSA -	ID (RIEV. 10- PAR (48 CFR)	53,243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE MAR 02 2012

ADMO02

NRC-DR-33-07-358 T.O. 5

MODIFICATION NO. 17

PAGE 2 OF 2

The purposes of this modification are to:

- A. Exercise FAR Clause 52.217-8 to extend the period of performance to March 25, 2012.
- B. To increase the ceiling price by \$51,871.38 from \$2,584,079.24 to \$2,635,950.62.

END OF TEXT